  WATERMARK SCHEDULE - LEVEL 1
Licence Holder: Conex Universal Limited Licence No.: WM-022197
Address: Global House, 95 Vantage Point, Issue Date: 5-Sep-14
The Pensnett Estate, Kingswinford Expiry Date: 16-Nov-16
West Midlands, UNITED KINGDOM First Certified: 17-Nov-11
DY6 7FT Standard/s: AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1)
Water supply - Metallic fittings and end connectors
Manufacturer: Refer to Certificate Holder
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404600 PR5270 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404601 PR5270 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404602 PR5270 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404603 PR5270 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404604 PR5270 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404605 PR5270 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404606 PR5002 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90 Elbow DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404607 PR5002 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90 Elbow DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404608 PR5002 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90 Elbow DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404609 PR5002 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90 Elbow DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404610 PR5002 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90 Elbow DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404611 PR5002 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90 Elbow DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404612 PR5130 0151515 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Equal Tee DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404613 PR5130 0202020 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Equal Tee DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404614 PR5130 0252525 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Equal Tee DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404615 PR5130 0323232 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Equal Tee DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404616 PR5130 0404040 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Equal Tee DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404617 PR5130 0505050 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Equal Tee DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404618 PR5130 0201520 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN20 X DN20 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404619 PR5130 0251525 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN25 X DN25 X DN15 25mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404620 PR5130 0252025 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN25 X DN25 X DN20 25mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404621 PR5130 0321532 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN32 X DN32 X DN15 32mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404622 PR5130 0322032 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN32 X DN32 X DN20 32mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404623 PR5130 0322532 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN32 X DN32 X DN25 32mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 1 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404624 PR5130 0402040 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN40 X DN40 X DN20 40mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404625 PR5130 0402540 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN40 X DN40 X  DN25 40mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404626 PR5130 0403240 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN40 X DN40 X DN32 40mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404627 PR5130 0502550 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN50 X DN50 X DN25 50mm Press-fit X 50mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404628 PR5130 0504050 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN50 X DN50 X DN40 50mm Press-fit X 50mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404629 PR5130 0202015 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN20 X DN15 X DN20 20mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404630 PR5130 0201515 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Tee DN20 X DN15 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404631 PR5240 0201500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN20 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404632 PR5240 0251500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN25 X DN15 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404633 PR5240 0252000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN25 X DN20 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404634 PR5240 0322500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN32 X DN25 32mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404635 PR5240 0402500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN40 X DN25 40mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404636 PR5240 0403200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN40 X DN32 40mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404637 PR5240 0502500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN50 X DN25 50mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404638 PR5240 0503200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN50 X DN32 50mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404639 PR5240 0504000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Reducing Coup DN50 X DN40 50mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404640 PR4243G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit X R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404641 PR4243G0150600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN15 X R3/4 15mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404642 PR4243G0200400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN20 X R1/2 20mm Press-fit X R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404643 PR4243G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404644 PR4243G0250600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN25 X R3/4 25mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404645 PR4243G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit X R1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404646 PR4243G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN32 X R1-1/2 32mm Press-fit X R1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404647 PR4243G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN40 X R1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X R1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404648 PR4243G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Coup DN50 X R2 50mm Press-fit X R2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404649 PR4473G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water W/P Elb DN15 X G1/2 SPL 15mm Press-fit x G1/2 SPL DR Brass
>B< Press 404650 PR4471G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water W/P Elb DN15 X Rp1/2 15mm Press-fit x Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404651 PR4471G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water W/P Elb DN20 X Rp3/4 20mm Press-fit x Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404652 PR5243 0201500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN20 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404653 PR5243 0251500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN25 X DN15 25mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404654 PR5243 0252000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN25 X DN20 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404655 PR5243 0322000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN32 X DN20 32mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404656 PR5243 0322500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN32 X DN25 32mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404657 PR5243 0402500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN40 X DN25 40mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404658 PR5243 0403200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN40 X DN32 40mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404659 PR5243 0503200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN50 X DN32 50mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 2 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404660 PR5243 0504000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Fitting Reducer DN50 X DN40 50mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404661 PR5275 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Repair Coupler DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404662 PR5275 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Repair Coupler DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404663 PR5275 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Repair Coupler DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404664 PR5275 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Repair Coupler DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404665 PR5275 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Repair Coupler DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404666 PR5275 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water Repair Coupler DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404667 PR4270G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Coup DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit X Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404668 PR4270G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Coup DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404669 PR4270G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Coup DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit X Rp1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404670 PR4270G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Coup DN32 X R1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404671 PR4270G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Coup DN40 X R1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404672 PR4270G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Coup DN50 X R2 50mm Press-fit X Rp2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404673 PR5041 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45 Elbow DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404674 PR5041 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45 Elbow DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404675 PR5041 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45 Elbow DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404676 PR5041 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45 Elbow DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404677 PR4341G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Union DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit X R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404678 PR4341G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Union DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404679 PR4341G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Union DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit X R1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404680 PR4341G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Union DN32 X R1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X R1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404681 PR4341G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Union DN40 X R1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X R1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404682 PR4341G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Male Union DN50 X R2 50mm Press-fit X R2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404683 PR4340G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Union DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit X Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404684 PR4340G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Union DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404685 PR4340G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Union DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit X Rp1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404686 PR4340G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Union DN32 X R1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404687 PR4340G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Union DN40 X R1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404688 PR4340G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water Fem  Union DN50 X R2 50mm Press-fit X Rp2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404689 PR4230B0400000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water T E Flange Adaptor DN40 40mm T E X 40mm Press-fit DR Brass
>B< Press 404690 PR4230B0500000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Water T E Flange Adaptor DN50 50mm T E X 50mm Press-fit DR Brass
>B< Press 404691 PR5301 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water End Cap DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404692 PR5301 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water End Cap DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404693 PR5301 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water End Cap DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404694 PR5301 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water End Cap DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404695 PR5301 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water End Cap DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 3 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404696 PR5301 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water End Cap DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404697 PRG5270 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   STR Connector DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404698 PRG5270 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   STR Connector DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404699 PRG5270 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   STR Connector DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404700 PRG5270 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   STR Connector DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404701 PRG5270 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   STR Connector DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404702 PRG5270 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   STR Connector DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404703 PRG5002 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   90 Elbow DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404704 PRG5002 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   90 Elbow DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404705 PRG5002 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   90 Elbow DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404706 PRG5002 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   90 Elbow DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404707 PRG5002 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   90 Elbow DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404708 PRG5002 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   90 Elbow DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404709 PRG5130 0151515 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Equal Tee DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404710 PRG5130 0202020 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Equal Tee DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404711 PRG5130 0252525 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Equal Tee DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404712 PRG5130 0323232 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Equal Tee DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404713 PRG5130 0404040 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Equal Tee DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404714 PRG5130 0505050 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Equal Tee DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404715 PRG5130 0201520 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN20 X DN20 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404716 PRG5130 0251525 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN25 X DN25 X DN15 25mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404717 PRG5130 0252025 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN25 X DN25 X  DN20 25mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404718 PRG5130 0321532 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN32 X DN32 X DN15 32mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404719 PRG5130 0322032 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN32 X DN32 X DN20 32mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404720 PRG5130 0322532 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN32 X DN32 X DN25 32mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404721 PRG5130 0402040 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN40 X DN40 X DN20 40mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404722 PRG5130 0402540 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN40 X DN40 X DN25 40mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404723 PRG5130 0403240 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN40 X DN40 X DN32 40mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404724 PRG5130 0502550 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN50 X DN50 X DN25 50mm Press-fit X 50mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404725 PRG5130 0504050 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN50 X DN50 X DN40 50mm Press-fit X 50mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404726 PRG5130 0202015 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN20 X DN15 X DN20 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404727 PRG5130 0201515 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Tee DN20 X DN15 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404728 PRG5240 0201500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN20 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404729 PRG5240 0251500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN25 X DN15 25mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404730 PRG5240 0252000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN25 X DN20 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404731 PRG5240 0322500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN32 X DN25 32mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 4 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404732 PRG5240 0402500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN40 X DN25 40mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404733 PRG5240 0403200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN40 X DN32 40mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404734 PRG5240 0502500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN50 X DN25 50mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404735 PRG5240 0503200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN50 X DN32 50mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404736 PRG5240 0504000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Reducing Coup DN50 X DN40 50mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404737 PRG4243G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit X R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404738 PRG4243G0150600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN15 X R3/4 15mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404739 PRG4243G0200400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN20 X R1/2 20mm Press-fit X R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404740 PRG4243G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404741 PRG4243G0250600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN25 X R3/4 25mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404742 PRG4243G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit X R1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404743 PRG4243G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN32 X R1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X R1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404744 PRG4243G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN40 X R1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X R1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404745 PRG4243G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Coup DN50 X R2 50mm Press-fit X R2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404746 PRG4471G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   W/P Elb DN15 X Rp1/2 15mm Press-fit x Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404747 PRG4471G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   W/P Elb DN20 X Rp3/4 20mm Press-fit x Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404748 PRG5243 0201500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN20 X DN15 20mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404749 PRG5243 0251500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN25 X DN15 25mm Press-fit X 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404750 PRG5243 0252000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN25 X DN20 25mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404751 PRG5243 0322000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN32 X DN20 32mm Press-fit X 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404752 PRG5243 0322500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN32 X DN25 32mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404753 PRG5243 0402500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN40 X DN25 40mm Press-fit X 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404754 PRG5243 0403200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN40 X DN32 40mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404755 PRG5243 0503200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN50 X DN32 50mm Press-fit X 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404756 PRG5243 0504000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fitting Reducer DN50 X DN40 50mm Press-fit X 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404757 PRG5275 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Repair Coupler DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404758 PRG5275 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Repair Coupler DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404759 PRG5275 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Repair Coupler DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404760 PRG5275 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Repair Coupler DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404761 PRG5275 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Repair Coupler DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404762 PRG5275 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   Repair Coupler DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404763 PRG4270G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Coup DN15 X Rp1/2 15mm Press-fit X Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404764 PRG4270G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Coup DN20 X Rp3/4 20mm Press-fit X Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404765 PRG4270G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Coup DN25 X Rp1 25mm Press-fit X Rp1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404766 PRG4270G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Coup DN32 X Rp1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404767 PRG4270G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Coup DN40 X Rp1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/2 DR Brass
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 5 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404768 PRG4270G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Coup DN50 X Rp2 50mm Press-fit X Rp2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404769 PRG5041 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   45 Elbow DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404770 PRG5041 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   45 Elbow DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404771 PRG5041 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   45 Elbow DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404772 PRG5041 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   45 Elbow DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404773 PRG4341G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Union DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit X R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404774 PRG4341G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Union DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404775 PRG4341G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Union DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit X R1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404776 PRG4341G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Union DN32 X R1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X R1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404777 PRG4341G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Union DN40 X R1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X R1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404778 PRG4341G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Male Union DN50 X R2 50mm Press-fit X R2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404779 PRG4340G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Union DN15 X Rp1/2 15mm Press-fit X Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404780 PRG4340G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Union DN20 X Rp3/4 20mm Press-fit X Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404781 PRG4340G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Union DN25 X Rp1 25mm Press-fit X Rp1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404782 PRG4340G0321000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Union DN32 X Rp1-1/4 32mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404783 PRG4340G0401200 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Union DN40 X Rp1-1/2 40mm Press-fit X Rp1-1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404784 PRG4340G0501600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   Fem  Union DN50 X Rp2 50mm Press-fit X Rp2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404785 PRG4230B0400000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   T E Flange Adaptor DN40 40mm T E X 40mm Press-fit DR Brass
>B< Press 404786 PRG4230B0500000 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit Gas   T E Flange Adaptor DN50 50mm T E X 50mm Press-fit DR Brass
>B< Press 404787 PRG5301 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   End Cap DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404788 PRG5301 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   End Cap DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404789 PRG5301 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   End Cap DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404790 PRG5301 0320000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   End Cap DN32 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404791 PRG5301 0400000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   End Cap DN40 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404792 PRG5301 0500000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Gas   End Cap DN50 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404860 PR5270 0180000 Copper fitting Press-Fit WATER STR CONNECTOR     DN18 18mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404861 PR5002 0180000 Copper fitting Press-Fit WATER ELBOW    90DEG DN18 18mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404862 PR5130 0181818 Copper fitting Press-Fit WATER EQUAL TEE         DN18 18mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404863 PR4240 0201800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit WATER REDUCING COUPLING  DN18 x DN15 18mm x 15mm Press-fit DR Brass
>B< Press 404864 PR4240 0181500 Copper alloy fitting BPress-Fit WATER REDUCING COUPLING DN20 x DN18 20mm x 18mm Press-fit DR Brass
>B< Press 404865 PR4243G0180400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit WATER MALE COUPLING DN18 x DN15 18mm Press-fit x R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404866 PR4270G0180400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit WATER FEM  COUPLING DN18 x DN15 18mm Press-fit x Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404926 PRH5270 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP STR CONNECTOR  DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404927 PRH5270 0200000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP STR CONNECTOR  DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404928 PRH5270 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP STR CONNECTOR  DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404929 PRH5002 0150000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP ELBOW      90DEG DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 6 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404930 PRH5002 020000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP ELBOW      90DEG DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404931 PRH5002 0250000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP ELBOW      90DEG DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404932 PRH5130 0151515 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP EQUAL TEE      DN15 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404933 PRH5130 0202020 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP EQUAL TEE      DN20 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404934 PRH5130 0252525 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP EQUAL TEE       DN25 25mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404935 PRH5240 0251500 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP REDUCING COUPLING DN25 x DN15 25mm x 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404936 PRH5240 0252000 Copper fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP REDUCING COUPLING DN25 x DN20 25mm x 20mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404937 PRH4243G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP MALE COUPLING DN15 X R1/2 15mm Press-fit x R1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404938 PRH4243G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP MALE COUPLING DN20 X R3/4 20mm Press-fit X R3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404939 PRH4243G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP MALE COUPLING DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit x R1 DR Brass
>B< Press 404940 PRH4270G0150400 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP FEM  COUPLING DN15 X Rp1/2 15mm Press-fit x Rp1/2 DR Brass
>B< Press 404941 PRH4270G0200600 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP FEM  COUPLING DN20 X Rp3/4 20mm Press-fit X Rp3/4 DR Brass
>B< Press 404942 PRH4270G0250800 Copper alloy fitting Press-Fit HI-TEMP FEM  COUPLING DN25 X R1 25mm Press-fit x Rp1 DR Brass
>B< Press 405133 PRH5240 0201500 Copper fitting BPress-Fit HI-TEMP REDUCING COUPLING DN20 x DN15 20mm x 15mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404793 PR5270 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404794 PR5270 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404795 PR5270 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water STR Connector DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404796 PR5002 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90°elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404797 PR5002 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90°elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404798 PR5002 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 90°elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404799 PR5130 0656565 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water equal tee DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404800 PR5130 0808080 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water equal tee DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404801 PR5R 100100100 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water equal tee DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404802 PR5130 0655065 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reduced branch tee DN65 X DN65 X DN50 65mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404803 PR5130 0805080 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reduced branch tee DN80 X DN80 X DN50 80mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404804 PR5130 0806580 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reduced branch tee DN80 X DN80 X DN65 80mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404805 PR5R 100050100 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reduced branch tee DN100 X DN100 X DN50 100mm Press-fit x 100mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404806 PR5R 100065100 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reduced branch tee DN100 X DN100 X DN65 100mm Press-fit x 100mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404807 PR5R 100080100 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reduced branch tee DN100 X DN100 X DN80 100mm Press-fit x 100mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404822 PR5240 0653200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN65 X DN32 65mm Press-fit x 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404823 PR5240 0654000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN65 X DN40 65mm Press-fit x 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404824 PR5240 0655000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN65 X DN50 65mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404825 PR5240 0804000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN80 X DN40 80mm Press-fit x 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404826 PR5240 0805000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN80 X DN50 80mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404827 PR5240 0806500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN80 X DN65 80mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404828 PR5240 1005000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN100 X DN50 100mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 7 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404829 PR5240 1006500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN100 X DN65 100mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404830 PR5240 1008000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water reducing coupler DN100 X DN80 100mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404831 PR5243 0654000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN65 X DN40 65mm Press-fit x 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404832 PR5243 0655000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN65 X DN50 65mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404833 PR5243 0805000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN80 X DN50 80mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404834 PR5243 0806500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN80 X DN65 80mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404835 PR5243 1005000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN100 X DN50 100mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404836 PR5243 1006500 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN100 X DN65 100mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404837 PR5243 1008000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water fitting reducer DN100 X DN80 100mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404838 PR5041 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45°elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404839 PR5041 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45°elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404840 PR5041 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water 45°elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404841 PR5301 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water stop end DN65 X Rp3/4 65mm Press-fit X Rp3/4" Copper
>B< Press 404842 PR5301 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water stop end DN80 X Rp3/4 80mm Press-fit X Rp3/4" Copper
>B< Press 404843 PR5301 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water stop end DN100 X Rp3/4 100mm Press-fit X Rp3/4" Copper
>B< Press 404848 PR5040 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water MxF 45° elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404849 PR5040 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water MxF 45° elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404850 PR5040 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water MxF 45° elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404857 PR5001 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water MxF 90° elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404858 PR5001 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water MxF 90° elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404859 PR5001 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water MxF 90° elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404943 PR5243G0652000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water male adaptor  DN65 X R2-1/2 65mm Press-fit x R2-1/2 Copper
>B< Press 404944 PR5243G0802400 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water male adaptor  DN80 X R3 80mm Press-fit x R3 Copper
>B< Press 404945 PR5243G1003200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water male adaptor  DN100 X R4 100mm Press-fit x R4 Copper
>B< Press 404946 PR5270G0652000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water female adaptor  DN65 X R2-1/2 65mm Press-fit x Rp2-1/2" Copper
>B< Press 404947 PR5270G0802400 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water female adaptor  DN80 X Rp3 80mm Press-fit x Rp3" Copper
>B< Press 404948 PR5270G1003200 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water female adaptor  DN100 X Rp4 100mm Press-fit x Rp4" Copper
>B< Press 405121 PR5275 0650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water slip coupler DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 405122 PR5275 0800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water slip coupler DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 405123 PR5275 1000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit Water slip coupler DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404867 PRG52700650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas straight connector DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404868 PRG52700800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas straight connector DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404869 PRG52701000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas straight connector DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404870 PRG50020650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas 90° elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404871 PRG50020800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas 90° elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404872 PRG50021000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas 90° elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 8 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404873 PRG51300656565 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas equal tee DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404874 PRG51300808080 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas equal tee DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404875 PRG5R100100100 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas equal tee DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404876 PRG51300655065 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reduced branch tee DN65 X DN65 X DN50 65mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404877 PRG51300805080 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reduced branch tee DN80 X DN80 X DN50 80mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404878 PRG51300806580 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reduced branch tee DN80 X DN80 X DN65  80mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404879 PRG5R100050100 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reduced branch tee DN100 X DN100 X DN50 100mm Press-fit x 100mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404880 PRG5R100065100 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reduced branch tee DN100 X DN100 X DN65 100mm Press-fit x 100mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404881 PRG5R100080100 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reduced branch tee DN100 X DN100 X DN80 100mm Press-fit x 100mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404888 PRG52400653200 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN65 X DN32 65mm Press-fit x 32mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404889 PRG52400654000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN65 X DN40 65mm Press-fit x 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404890 PRG52400655000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN65 X DN50 65mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404891 PRG52400804000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN80 X DN40 80mm Press-fit x 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404892 PRG52400805000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN80 X DN50 80mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404893 PRG52400806500 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN80 X DN65 80mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404894 PRG52401005000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN100 X DN50 100mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404895 PRG52401006500 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN100 X DN65 100mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404896 PRG52401008000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas reducing coupler DN100 X DN80 100mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404897 PRG52430654000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN65 X DN40 65mm Press-fit x 40mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404898 PRG52430655000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN65 X DN50 65mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404899 PRG52430805000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN80 X DN50 80mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404900 PRG52430806500 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN80 X DN65 80mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404901 PRG52431005000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN100 X DN50 100mm Press-fit x 50mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404902 PRG52431006500 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN100 X DN65 100mm Press-fit x 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404903 PRG52431008000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas fitting reducer DN100 X DN80 100mm Press-fit x 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404904 PRG50410650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas 45° elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404905 PRG50400800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas 45° elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404906 PRG50401000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas 45° elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404907 PRG53010650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas stop end DN65 X Rp3/4 65mm Press-fit X Rp3/4" Copper
>B< Press 404908 PRG53010800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas stop end DN80 X Rp3/4 80mm Press-fit X Rp3/4" Copper
>B< Press 404909 PRG53011000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas stop end DN100 X Rp3/4 100mm Press-fit X Rp3/4" Copper
>B< Press 404914 PRG50400650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas MxF 45° elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404915 PRG50400800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas MxF 45° elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404916 PRG50401000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas MxF 45° elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404923 PRG50010650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas MxF 90° elbow DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 404924 PRG50010800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas MxF 90° elbow DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 9 of 10
AS 3688:2005 (Amdt No. 1) Licence No.: WM-022197
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size End Connection Material
>B< Press 404925 PRG50011000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas MxF 90° elbow DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 405124 PRG5243G0652000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas male adaptor DN65 X R2-1/2 65mm Press-fit x R2-1/2 Copper
>B< Press 405125 PRG5243G0802400 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas male adaptor DN80 X R3 80mm Press-fit x R3 Copper
>B< Press 405126 PRG5243G1003200 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas male adaptor DN100 X R4 100mm Press-fit x R4 Copper
>B< Press 405127 PRG5270G0652000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas female adaptor DN65 X Rp2-1/2 65mm Press-fit x Rp2-1/2" Copper
>B< Press 405128 PRG5270G0802400 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas female adaptor DN80 X Rp3 80mm Press-fit x Rp3" Copper
>B< Press 405129 PRG5270G1003200 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas female adaptor DN100 X Rp4 100mm Press-fit x Rp4" Copper
>B< Press 405130 PRG52750650000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas slip coupler DN65 65mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 405131 PRG52770800000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas slip coupler DN80 80mm Press-fit Copper
>B< Press 405132 PRG52751000000 Copper fitting Press-Fit gas slip coupler DN100 100mm Press-fit Copper
END RECORD END RECORD
Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group
Certificate of Certification: IAPMO-WM-022197-I01-R04 This WaterMark Schedule supersedes all previously issued Schedules Page 10 of 10